QY NERTHUS

IP65

IK04

Class IlI

CE certification

ETL certification

SALT SPRAY TESTED (over 1000 hours)

Net Weight 0.5kgs

PVC cable 1M 2*20#

CREE COB LED

SDCM<5

Ra=80

5 Years Warranty
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Electrophoresis + Painted available colour for housing:

Matt black Dark grey Coffee red Matt white Antique brass
No.7648 No.7678 No0.949899 No.9003
® General Data
Power Lumen CCT Beam angle Input voltage Cover Housing
300 | thout ggggE AC12V as standard Aluminium in coffee
4.5 Watt co\ourrﬂﬂ\\/tvelr ou 4000K 50° (AC100-245V Aluminium silver as standard or
50/60Hz optional) dark grey, Black, white
B6000K
* Dimension
255
Q70
300/500/750mm
260
‘045

° Accessories

Moon Spike-260

Included

MOON SERIES

W 2025. 05. 06 NERTHUS H3CfF. indd  120-121

7 colour filters as below, red, orange, yellow, green, pink, blue, cyan

Price including 1PC colour filter, others optional
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Moon 8C
MNO8C
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IK04
Class Il

CE certification

2

ETL certification

SALT SPRAY TESTED (over 1000 hours)

Net Weight 1kgs

PVC cable 1M 2*20#

G

CREE COB LED

SDCM<5

Ra =80

5 Years Warranty

o [# @

® General Data

Electrophoresis + Painted available colour for housing:

Matt black

No.7648

Dark grey

No.7678

Coffee red Matt white
No.949899 No.9003

Power Lumen CCT Beam angle Input voltage Cover Housing
450 | thout 2700K AC12V as standard Aluminium in coffee
8 Watt | mf\l/tvl ou iOOOE 50° (AC100-245V Aluminium silver as standard or
colouriter 000 50/60Hz optional) dark grey, Black, white
B6000K
* Dimension
255
@80
300/500/750mm
260
‘045

° Accessories

Moon Spike-260

Included

7 colour filters as below, red, orange, yellow, green, pink, blue, cyan

Price including 1PC colour filter, others optional

Antique brass

MOON SERIES [Pl
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QY NERTHUS

Color filter color display effect

ORANGE YELLOW
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